 Certificate Number: 06-023A2
Page 1 of 3
1135 M Street, Suite 110 / Lincoln, Nebraska 68508
The National Conference on Weights and Measures (NCWM) does not approve, recommend or endorse any proprietary product or material, either as a single item or as
a class or group. Results shall not be used in advertising or sales promotion to indicate explicit or implicit endorsement of the product or material by the NCWM.
For:
Load Cell
Bending Beam

Identification: A pressure sensitive identification badge is on the load cell. All other required markings are found on an
accompanying document.
Model Designation
2.0 mV/V, 350 ohm Bridge Impedance
:
Models Capacity (lb) Single Cell (nmax: 3 000 / vmin (lb)) Multiple Cell (nmax: 5 000 / vmin (lb))
RL30745 or RLHLC-500 500* 0.075 0.075
RL30745 or RLHLC-1K 1 000 0.140 0.140
RL30745 or RLHLC-1.25K 1 250 0.175 0.175
RL30745-1.25K XX740 1 250 - 0.25 (nmax: 3 000)
RL30745-2.5K XX740 2 500 - 0.50 (nmax: 3 000)
RL30745 or RLHLC-2.5K 2 500* 0.350 0.350
RL30745 or RLHLC-4K 4 000 0.560 0.560
RL30745 or RLHLC-5K 5 000* 0.700 0.700
RL30745 or RLHLC-10K 10 000 1.400 1.400
RL30745 or RLHLC-20K 20 000 2.800 2.800
*Capacity of Load Cells Submitted for Evaluation
3.0 mV/V, 350 ohm Bridge Impedance
Models Capacity (lb) Single Cell (nmax: 3 000 / vmin (lb)) Multiple Cell (nmax: 5 000 / vmin (lb))
RLH35 500 0.05 0.05
RLH35 1 000 0.10 0.10
RLH35 2 000 0.20 0.20
RLH35 2 500 0.25 0.25
RLH35 3 000 0.30 0.30
RLH35 4 000 0.40 0.40
RLH35 5 000 0.50 0.50
RLH35 10 000 1.00 1.00
Test Conditions: This Certificate supersedes Certificate of Conformance number 06-023A1 and is issued to add Vmin values for
Model RLH35 multiple cell use, which were inadvertently omitted from the previous certificate. No additional testing was deemed